FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter
Code No. LIT-1900768
Issued March 29, 2012
FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter
with Johnson Controls TE-6300 Series
Temperature Sensor (Order Separately)
Description
The FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter is

Selection Chart
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Code Number Description
FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter: Includes One Temperature Transmitter Assembly (One Transmitter,
One Mounting Base, and Strips of Double-Sided Adhesive Foam Tape; All Factory Assembled), One Strain Relief
Bushing, One DIP Switch Overlay for a Mesh Network Application Using an FX-ZFR1811 Router, One DIP Switch
Overlay for a Non-mesh Network One-to-One Application Using an FX-WRZ7850-0 Receiver, One Installation
Instructions Sheet, and Two AA Alkaline Batteries
TE-6361A-1 Johnson Controls 10k ohm Type II Thermistor Sensor;
8 in. (203 mm) Duct Probe, Adjustable Enclosure
TE-6361V-2 Johnson Controls 10k ohm Type II Thermistor Sensor;
8 in. (203 mm) Duct Probe, Flange Mount Enclosure
TE-636GV-2 Johnson Controls 10k ohm Type II Thermistor Sensor;
4 in. (102 mm) Duct Probe, Flange Mount Enclosure
TE-636S-1 Johnson Controls 10k ohm Type II Thermistor Sensor;
Strap-Mount Probe
FX-WRZSST-110 Wireless Sensing System Tool: For Use with an FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter, to
Function as a Site Survey Tool for the FX-WRZ Series One-to-One Wireless Room Sensing System, or for the FX-
ZFR1800 Wireless Field Bus System
MAGNET-BASE-PLW Magnetic Backplate for Mounting the Transmitter on Metal Surfaces; 5 Magnetic Backplates per Package
T-4000-119 Allen-Head Adjustment Tool: 1/16 in. (1.6 mm), for the Tamper-Resistant Set Screw That Secures the Temperature
Transmitter to the Mounting Base; 30 Tools per Package
FX-WRZRMT10K-0 Wireless Remote Temperature Transmitter (Part 1 of 2)
Power Requirements 3 VDC Supplied by Two 1.5 VDC AA Alkaline Batteries (Included with Transmitter);
Typical Battery Life: 5 Years or More; 7 Years Using Lithium Batteries
Addressing DIP Switches (Field Adjustable):
MS/TP Address, Network Number, and Zone Address
Transmitter Ambient Conditions Operating: 23 to 111°F (-5 to 44°C), 5 to 95% RH, Noncondensing
Storage: -4 to 140°F (-20 to 60°C), 5 to 95% RH, Noncondensing
FX-WRZRMT10K-0 and TE-6300 Dimensions and Physical Features, in./mm
Signal
Test Button
Set Screw
4-23/32